Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matt Newson - (961407) - City Of Peterborough SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.97
57.83
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58.02
58.25
58.50
58.95
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59.88
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1:00.19
1:00.30
1:00.33
1:00.41
1:00.62
1:01.03
1:01.74
1:02.13
1:02.22
1:03.30
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1:03.80
1:04.21
1:04.86
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Date

08/12/19
13/04/19
02/03/19
16/11/19
31/03/19
15/12/18
16/12/17
27/01/18
23/06/17
18/11/17
14/04/18
06/07/19
27/01/18
15/07/17
15/07/17
06/10/18
23/10/16
28/01/17
28/01/17
19/11/16
19/07/16
23/04/16
01/10/16
24/06/16
09/04/16
09/01/16
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Meet

COPS Winter Meet 2019 20

COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier
COPS Club Championships

City of Norwich 2019 November L3 Short Course Open
LOBSC March Open Meet

COPS Winter Meet 2018

COPS Winter Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
COPS Club Development Championships

UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet
COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier
COPS Summer Sprintastic

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
COPS Sprintastic Club Championships

COPS Sprintastic Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet

ASA National County Teams Division 2
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2016

City of Peterborough SC Sprintastic Club Champs
COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

City of Peterborough Club Development
Cambridge April Open 2016

Cambridgeshire County Championships

Aalecidamaliva AOA Aaiiate, Almaniamalian

Venue

Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Norwich
Waterlane LC
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Peterborough
Norwich
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Bletchley
Peterborough
Cambridge

Cambridge
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Cambs 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
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1:07.55
1:07.99
1:08.06
1:08.48
1:08.71
1:09.00
1:10.70
1:16.95
1:18.09
1:19.33
1:20.72
1:23.55
1:36.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.97
58.02

1:00.19
57.83
58.25
57.85
58.50

1:00.62
59.88
59.16

1:00.30
58.95
59.88

1:00.33

1:00.41
59.77

1:02.13

1:01.74

1:02.22

1:01.03

1:03.80

1:03.30

1:04.21

1:03.51

1:04.86

1:07.13

1:07.99

1:08.06
1:07.55
1:09.00
1:07.44
1:08.71
1:08.48
1:10.70
1:18.09

1:16.95
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12/07/15
21/11/15
19/07/15
18/01/15
14/02/15
07/03/15
20/12/14
15/03/14
19/07/14
171113
15/02/14
21/12113
09/02/13

Date

08/12/19
16/11/19
06/07/19
13/04/19
31/03/19
02/03/19
15/12/18
06/10/18
14/04/18
27/01/18
27/01/18
16/12/17
18/11/17
15/07/17
15/07/17
23/06/17
28/01/17
28/01/17
19/11/16
23/10/16
01/10/16
19/07/16
24/06/16
23/04/16
09/04/16
09/01/16
21/11/15

19/07/15
12/07/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
14/02/15
18/01/15
20/12/14
19/07/14
15/03/14

UAllIVIUYESTITE ADA LUULILY UTIATPIVNSTIPS
City of Cambridge July Open

COPS Winter Open Meet

City of Peterborough Sprintastic Club Champs
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet

COPS Development Club Championships 2015
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

City of Peterborough SC Sprint Club Championships
Cambridgeshire Devlopment Meet

City of Peterborough Club Dev Champs

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

City of Peterborough SC Club Championships

Meet

COPS Winter Meet 2019 20

City of Norwich 2019 November L3 Short Course Open

COPS Summer Sprintastic

COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier
LOBSC March Open Meet

COPS Club Championships

COPS Winter Meet 2018

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet
COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
COPS Winter Meet

UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet
COPS Sprintastic Club Championships

COPS Sprintastic Club Championships

COPS Club Development Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2016

ASA National County Teams Division 2
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

City of Peterborough SC Sprintastic Club Champs
City of Peterborough Club Development

COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Cambridge April Open 2016

Cambridgeshire County Championships

COPS Winter Open Meet

City of Peterborough Sprintastic Club Champs

City of Cambridge July Open

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

COPS Development Club Championships 2015
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
City of Peterborough SC Sprint Club Championships

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
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Venue

Peterborough
Norwich
Peterborough
Peterborough
Waterlane LC
Peterborough
Peterborough
Sheffield
Peterborough
Cambridge
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Norwich
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Sheffield
Bletchley
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Peterborough
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Cambridge
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Co Peterboro
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Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
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Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Cambs

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
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Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
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1:20.72
1:23.55
1:19.33

1:36.42
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City of Peterborough Club Dev Champs
City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Cambridgeshire Devlopment Meet

City of Peterborough SC Club Championships

Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge

Peterborough

Page 3/3
Co Peterboro 4

Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



